
Jäärata SM 2021 Kuusamo

Kuusamon UA

SM-Pistetilanne luokka 1 Super Saloon
Sija Nro Nimi Seura Pist1 Pist2 Yht
1. 3 Mika Liimatainen KonnMK/UA 33 33 66
2. 1 Joni-Pekka Rajala NoorUA/MK 30 27 57
3. 34 Matias Tapojärvi KoMoKe 24 30 54
4. 88 Juha Pasanen VesUA 27 18 45
5. 6 Iivari Niemi JaMoKe/UA 20 24 44
6. 44 Tuomas Venäläinen L-H UA 22 14 36
7. 86 Juho Väisänen PuMK/UA 8 20 28
8. 13 Paavo-Petteri Männistö KankUA 16 12 28
9. 4 Tero Kivipelto VetUA 10 16 26
10. 83 Kalle Nissinen JorMK 14 10 24
11. 9 Esko Harju Kurikan UA 1 22 23
12. 15 Juha Sillanpää AL-Härmä 18 0 18
13. 25 Tero Tukiainen ParkUA 6 6 12
14. 29 Pasi Taipale JaMoKe/UA 12 0 12
15. 37 Antti Harju P-HUA 2 8 10
16. 85 Jarkko Koskimaa ÄhtUA 4 1 5
17. 40 Jarkko Valtanen PuMK/UA 0 4 4
18. 31 Aleksi Perkiömäki RaaUA 1 2 3
19. 28 Emil Westman KokUA 1 0 1
20. 11 Iikka Anttila LakUA 1 0 1
21. 54 Hannu Ruohorinne HRF 1 0 1
22. 8 Tero Korhonen Huuha UA 1 0 1

SM-Pistetilanne luokka 3 RC Supercar 4wd
Sija Nro Nimi Seura Pist1 Pist2 Yht
1. 2 Jere Kalliokoski AL-Härmä 33 33 66
2. 30 Jari Tuuri ValUA 30 30 60
3. 22 Rasmus Tuominen AUK J-äijät 27 27 54
4. 59 Toni Kuhanen MhMK 22 24 46
5. 74 Ari-Pekka Niemi JaMoKe/UA 24 22 46
6. 70 Jukka Pykäläinen OrSUA 20 20 40
7. 10 Marko Malinen UuUA 16 18 34
8. 105 Veli Nisula KorUA 14 16 30
9. 26 Panu Mertala ScPalas 12 14 26
10. 63 Matti Nisula ViiUA 10 12 22
11. 14 Teemu Pätsi KuuUA 18 0 18

SM-Pistetilanne luokka 4 V1600
Sija Nro Nimi Seura Pist1 Pist2 Yht
1. 92 Toni Lähteenmäki AMM 33 33 66
2. 18 Johan Dahlbacka NSB-86 30 30 60
3. 55 Leevi Lassila KvanUA 22 22 44
4. 80 Jarkko Tähtinen AAU 27 14 41
5. 33 Ville Tuominen ELIMÄEN MU 12 24 36
6. 27 John K Westman KokUA 18 16 34
7. 90 Raoul Dahlqvist E-TMK/UA 20 12 32
8. 67 Jari Koskimaa ÄhtUA 2 27 29
9. 62 Harri Korkiakoski IisUA 8 18 26
10. 28 Emil Westman KokUA 24 0 24
11. 12 Voitto Hassi HyUA 14 8 22
12. 95 Niko Kalliokoski AL-Härmä 1 20 21
13. 21 Henrik Roehr PR-Rac 16 4 20
14. 38 Petri  Ortju TamUA 10 10 20
15. 35 Niko  Pasula Kemin UA 4 6 10
16. 91 Esa Huutoniemi ÄhtUA 6 2 8



CUP-Pistetilanne luokka 5 Legends
Sija Nro Nimi Seura Pist1 Pist2 Yht
1. 23 Henri Tuomaala HyUA 33 30 63
2. 91 Aleksi Pärssinen NokUA 22 33 55
3. 42 Pasi Pelkonen HyUA 30 24 54
4. 40 Veli-Pekka Karttunen AL-Kangasniemi 24 20 44
5. 164 Niklas Autio LMM 16 27 43
6. 14 Mikko Okkonen PaMK/UA 27 16 43
7. 197 Ilari Takala IisUA 20 22 42
8. 31 Leevi Lintukanto PirKa 14 18 32
9. 100 Pekka Savolainen LCF 18 14 32
10. 70 Pekka Lehtola TBo ry 12 0 12

CUP-Pistetilanne luokka 6 Crosskart Xtrem
Sija Nro Nimi Seura Pist1 Pist2 Yht
1. 2 Timo Laapotti JoeUA 30 33 63
2. 71 Antti Kulmala LemUA 33 30 63
3. 612 Ville Hasti TorUA 24 24 48
4. 84 Jarkko Aronen JoeUA 18 27 45
5. 8 Pasi Penttinen JoeUA 27 16 43
6. 68 Harri Hynynen IisUA 20 22 42
7. 177 Ari Alanen EPUA 22 20 42
8. 69 Marko Vainikka ValUA 14 18 32
9. 321 Toni Niemi ValUA 16 14 30

SM-Pistetilanne luokka 2 Super Saloon erikoisliukuesteet
Sija Nro Nimi Seura Pist1 Pist2 Yht
1. 25 Tero Tukiainen ParkUA 33 33 66
2. 1 Joni-Pekka Rajala NoorUA/MK 30 30 60
3. 34 Matias Tapojärvi KoMoKe 22 27 49
4. 88 Juha Pasanen VesUA 24 22 46
5. 44 Tuomas Venäläinen L-H UA 20 24 44
6. 28 Emil Westman KokUA 27 12 39
7. 9 Esko Harju Kurikan UA 14 20 34
8. 40 Jarkko Valtanen PuMK/UA 10 18 28
9. 7 Seppo Syväniemi KuuUA 8 16 24
10. 4 Tero Kivipelto VetUA 6 14 20
11. 8 Tero Korhonen Huuha UA 18 0 18
12. 3 Mika Liimatainen KonnMK/UA 16 0 16
13. 11 Iikka Anttila LakUA 12 0 12


